

Name:___

Hair & Makeup Services

Saturday & Sunday, March 18 & 19, 2023

Great News! "D'Amelio Cosmetics" will be available again this year to perform their Hair and Makeup services for interested contestants during the pageant weekend.

You will step on stage with confidence, looking and feeling your absolute best with the help of our beauty experts! D'Amelio Cosmetics is the most sought-after hair and makeup team in the tri-state area, known for their professionalism, reliability and talent. D'Amelio Cosmetics is owned by celebrity Hair and Makeup Artist, Lauren D'Amelio Ventre, who has been featured on networks such as- MTV, E!, Bravo, VH1 & Netflix.

The service consists of hair styling and makeup application for both stage shows (Saturday & Sunday) for the special discounted price of \$350 (a \$2,000+ value!)

This is payable in advance by Cash, Check or Money Order

(Cash, only if you are paying in person at the Pre-Pageant Orientation.)

Checks are payable to: "Miss New Jersey USA."

CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS ARE NOT ACCEPTED FOR HAIR & MAKE-UP SERVICES

DETAILS - TIME SLOTS: will be posted the days of competition.

You must arrive 5 minutes prior to your appointment time and should wear a button-front shirt.

HAIR: Please come with your hair dry and blown out smooth, PLEASE DO NOT pre-curl or pre-straighten your hair, the stylist will do that for you!

MAKEUP: Contestants should arrive with a clean fresh face, please do not apply any SPF prior to arrival. Your Artist will have all makeup needed for the application.

We recommend having inspiration photos for both hair and makeup to show your artist and stylist.

To reserve your space, print and bring this sign-up form with payment to the pre-pageant orientation on Sunday, February 26, 2023, or mail your payment, payable to:

"Miss New Jersey USA" to Pageant Headquarters no later than

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 8th!

Added Service!

Want your eyes to really shine?! D'Amelio Cosmetics offers "Eyelashes!" Our artists will choose the best "Lash" for your eye shape. Lashes are an additional \$15 a day and must be paid by CASH the day of the pageant, paid directly to D'Amelio Cosmetics upon check-in at your time slot. If you bring your own lashes for the artist to apply, there is a \$15 application fee.

2023 MISS NEW JERSEY USA | MISS NEW JERSEY TEEN USA - Hair & Makeup Sign-Up Form

(Please include this form, if paying in person at the orientation or mailing in payment)

Check One: MISS TEEN

(Payment must be received in the	mail no later than WE	DNESDAY, MARCH 8, 2023)
Miss New Jersey USA/Teen USA *	PO Box 3509, Cransto	on, RI 02910 ★ 401.228.7019
Payment: CHECK	MONEY ORDER	CASH